Date

Sunday 5/15

Sunday 5/22

Sunday 5/29

Sunday 6/5

Sunday 6/12

Sunday 6/19

Sunday 7/3

Sunday 6/26

Sunday 7/10

Sunday 7/17

Sunday 7/24

Sunday 7/31

Sunday 8/7
Sunday 8/14

BIDDEFORD COED SOFTBALL

6/3/2022

2022 Biddeford Recreation COED Summer Softball League Schedule

TEAM NAMES
Pops Tavern
Team Xtreme
Graffam Flooring
One Hit Wonders
Champions Sports Bar
MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots

Cancellation Hot Line 571-1616

(Changed at 8am for rainouts)

On The Vine Market Place/ JT Travis Black Top

Away Team

Team Xtreme

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Champions Sports Bar

Pops Tavern

On The Vine/ JT Travis
MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Graffam Flooring

Pops Tavern

Champions Sports Bar
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Home Team

On The Vine/ JT Travis
One Hit Wonders
Graffam Flooring

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Team Xtreme

One Hit Wonders

Graffam Flooring

NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND

Team Xtreme

On The Vine/ JT Travis
On The Vine/ JT Travis
Champions Sports Bar
One Hit Wonders

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Graffam Flooring

On The Vine/ JT Travis

Team Xtreme

Graffam Flooring

One Hit Wonders

One Hit Wonders

Team Xtreme

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots

NO GAMES

Graffam Flooring

On The Vine/ JT Travis
Champions Sports Bar
One Hit Wonders
Pops Tavern

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
One Hit Wonders

Champions Sports Bar
Graffam Flooring

On The Vine/ JT Travis
MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Champions Sports Bar

Team Xtreme

One Hit Wonders

Team Xtreme

Team Xtreme

Champions Sports Bar

Pops Tavern

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots

Graffam Flooring

One Hit Wonders
Champions Sports Bar
Pops Tavern

Pops Tavern

playoffs/ makeup
playoffs/ makeup
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MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Graffam Flooring
Pops Tavern

Champions Sports Bar
Champions Sports Bar
Pops Tavern

One Hit Wonders

Pops Tavern

Graffam Flooring

On The Vine/ JT Travis
Champions Sports Bar

INDEPENDENCE DAY WEEKEND

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Champions Sports Bar

One Hit Wonders

Pops Tavern

Team Xtreme

Pops Tavern

On The Vine/ JT Travis
On The Vine/ JT Travis
Team Xtreme

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Champions Sports Bar

Team Xtreme

Graffam Flooring

Pops Tavern

One Hit Wonders

On The Vine/ JT Travis

Pops Tavern

MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
Graffam Flooring

On The Vine/ JT Travis
MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots
One Hit Wonders
Champions Sports Bar

Team Xtreme

playoffs/ makeup
playoffs/ makeup

Game Time Field
9:15 AM Rotary
10:30 AM Rotary
11:45 AM Rotary
BYE
9:15 AM Rotary
10:30 AM Rotary
11:45 AM Rotary
1:00 PM Rotary
BYE

Pu0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0,0.¢

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

BYE
BYE

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

BYE

D00,0.0.9.0.0,0.0.9,:0,0.9,:0.9,0.0.9.0.0.0,0.0.4

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

9:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:15PM

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary
Rotary

Rotary
Rotary
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