2022 Biddeford Recreation COED Summer Softball League Schedule

Cancellation Hot Line 571-1616 (Changed at 8am for rainouts)

TEAM NAMES Pops Tavern Team Xtreme



	Graffam Flooring One Hit Wonders			An Ex
	Champions Sports Bar MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots On The Vine Market Place/ JT Tra	avis Black Top		
Date	<u>Away Team</u>	<u>Home Team</u>	Game Time	<u>Field</u>
Sunday 5/15	Team Xtreme	vs On The Vine/ JT Travis	9:15 AM	Rotary
	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	vs One Hit Wonders	10:30 AM	Rotary
	Champions Sports Bar Pops Tavern	vs Graffam Flooring	11:45 AM BYE	Rotary
Sunday 5/22	On The Vine/ JT Travis	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	9:15 AM	Rotary
	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots Graffam Flooring	vs Team Xtreme vs One Hit Wonders	10:30 AM 11:45 AM	Rotary Rotary
	Pops Tavern	vs Graffam Flooring	1:00 PM	Rotary
	Champions Sports Bar		BYE	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Sunday 5/29	NO GAMES MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND		*****	
Sunday 6/5	Team Xtreme	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	9:15 AM	Rotary
	On The Vine/ JT Travis	vs Graffam Flooring	10:30 AM	Rotary
	On The Vine/ JT Travis Champions Sports Bar	vs Pops Tavern	11:45 AM BYE	Rotary
	One Hit Wonders		BYE	
Sunday 6/12	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	vs Champions Sports Bar	9:15 AM	Rotary
	Graffam Flooring	vs Champions Sports Bar	10:30 AM	Rotary
	On The Vine/ JT Travis	vs Pops Tavern	11:45 AM	Rotary
	Team Xtreme	vs One Hit Wonders	1:00 PM	Rotary
Sunday 6/19	Graffam Flooring	vs Pops Tavern	9:15 AM	Rotary
	One Hit Wonders One Hit Wonders	vs Graffam Flooring vs On The Vine/ JT Travis	10:30 AM 11:45 AM	Rotary Rotary
	Team Xtreme	vs Champions Sports Bar	1:00 PM	Rotary
	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots		BYE	. total y
Sunday 7/3	NO GAMES INDEPENDEN	ICE DAY WEEKEND	*****	
Sunday 6/26	Graffam Flooring	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	9:15 AM	Rotary
	On The Vine/ JT Travis Champions Sports Bar	vs Champions Sports Bar vs One Hit Wonders	10:30 AM 11:45 AM	Rotary Rotary
	One Hit Wonders	vs Pops Tavern	1:00 PM	Rotary
	Pops Tavern	vs Team Xtreme	2:15 PM	Rotary
Sunday 7/10	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	vs Pops Tavern	9:15 AM	Rotary
	One Hit Wonders	vs On The Vine/ JT Travis	10:30 AM	Rotary
	Champions Sports Bar Graffam Flooring	vs On The Vine/ JT Travis vs Team Xtreme	11:45 AM 1:00 PM	Rotary Rotary
	Chandin Flooring		1.00 1 1	Rotary
Sunday 7/17	On The Vine/ JT Travis	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	9:15 AM	Rotary
·····, ····	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	vs Champions Sports Bar	10:30 AM	Rotary
	Champions Sports Bar	vs Team Xtreme	11:45 AM	Rotary
	Team Xtreme One Hit Wonders	vs Graffam Flooring	1:00 PM	Rotary Rotary
0		vs Pops Tavern	2:15 PM	
Sunday 7/24	Team Xtreme Team Xtreme	vs One Hit Wonders vs On The Vine/ JT Travis	9:15 AM 10:30 AM	Rotary Rotary
	Champions Sports Bar	vs Pops Tavern	11:45 AM	Rotary
	Pops Tavern	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	1:00 PM	Rotary
	MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots	vs Graffam Flooring	2:15 PM	Rotary
Sunday 7/31	Graffam Flooring	vs On The Vine/ JT Travis	9:15 AM	Rotary
	One Hit Wonders Champions Sports Bar	vs MacDaddys's Seafood & Tots vs One Hit Wonders	10:30 AM	Rotary
	Pops Tavern	vs Champions Sports Bar	11:45 AM 1:00 PM	Rotary Rotary
	Pops Tavern	vs Team Xtreme	2:15 PM	Rotary
Sunday 8/7 Sunday 8/14	playoffs/ makeup playoffs/ makeup	vs playoffs/ makeup vs playoffs/ makeup		Rotary
Sanaay 0/14	μαγύπο/ πακεύμ	vo playono/ makeup		Rotary